
FULL 
MARK

MARK 
SECURED

FULL 
MARK

MARK 
SECURED

FULL 
MARK

MARK 
SECURED

1 1
Sumit Kumar 
Behera

At-Khagarguda po-Badkutru, 
Jaipatna Kalahandi

Kalahandi Male 30-05-1995 600 302 Science 500 214 1900 1355

2 2
Pradeep kumar 
Bag

At Kutrukhamar,po-
Bhawanipatna,dist-Kalahandi

Kalahandi Male 08-11-1996 600 364 VOCATIONAL 650 450 1900 1412

3 3 Padmini Putel
At-/po-Gajabahal Via-
Rishida,                         Ps-
M.Rampur Dist -Kalahandi

Kalahandi Female 27-06-1991 750 297 Arts 600 300 1900 1411

4 4
Kshyama Sagar 
Budhia

At-Adhamunda Po-Utkela 
Dist -Kalahandi

Kalahandi Male 25-06-1987 750 300 Art 900 394 1900 1262

5 5 Jogeswari Bag
At-Borda po-Kegaon, Dist 
Kalahandi

Kalahandi Female 09-04-1996 600 406 Science 600 289 1900 1488

6 6 Jogabrata Naik
At/Po-Jayantapur Ps-Koksora 
Via-Parla Dist-Kalahandi

Kalahandi Male 02-05-1993 600 225 Arts 600 240 1900 1303

7 7
Himansu Sekhar 
padhi

Jaypatna Dist-Kalahandi Kalahandi Male 15-08-1996 600 378 Science 500 304 1900 1482

8 8 CHEMAN MEHER
Naktiguda Po-Junagarh,Dist-
Kalahandi

Kalahandi Male 02-01-1992 750 403 Arts 600 238 1900 1412

9 9
Ananda Kumar 
Behera

Joradagra Ps-M.Rampur Dist-
Kalahandi

Kalahandi Male 21-04-1998 600 374 600 303
GNM Course Not 
Completed

10 10
SUSHAMA 
PADHAN

AT/PO- BORDA, KEGAON, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 25.07.1985 750 390 900 450 1400 1043
GNM Course Not 
Completed

11 11 SRIMATI NAG
AT- KHAIRMAL,PO- PALAM, 
PS- KESINGA, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 20.11.1987 600 291 Arts 600 210 1900 1396

12 12 SANJIB SABAR
AT- MAHAGAON, PO- 
GOKULESWAR, PO- KESINGA, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Male 24.06.1996 600 198 Commerce 600 236 1900 1527

REMARKS
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13 13
SANDHYA RANI 
BAG

AT- NAKTIGUDA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 30.06.1991 600 276 Arts 600 268 1900 1427

14 14 SABETRI MEHERA
AT/PO- DENGAGUDA, VIA- 
KOKSARA, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 07.03.1997 600 463 Science 600 332 1900 1492

15 15 PRAMITA NAIK
AT/PO- PHUPGAON, 
KOKSARA, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 29.06.1997 600 392 600 250 1900 1264

16 16
PANCHAMI 
DANDASENA

AT- BHATAPALA, PO- 
BORPADAR, M.RAMPUR, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 13.07.1994 600 198 Arts 600 240 1900 1307

17 17
PADMABATI 
DURGA

AT- MAA MANIKESWARI 
HOSPITAL, GHODA GHAT 
CHOWK, BH.PATNA, 

Kalahandi Female 26.06.1994 600 262 Arts 600 224 1900 1351

18 18
MADHUSMITA 
MAHANAND

AT- PIPALA, GADIAJORE, 
DHARMAGARH, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 15.05.1995 600 259 Arts 600 255 1900 1300

19 19 KALABATI BHOI
AT/PO- DEDAR, JUNAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 20.06.1990 750 330 Arts 600 216 1900 1280

20 20
JYOTIRMAYEE 
NAG

AT/PO- GOLAMUNDA, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 22.12.1986 750 329 Arts 900 413 1900 1329

21 21 HEMALATA BAG
AT/PO- KUTRUKHAMAR, VIA- 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 14.11.1995 600 261 Vocational 650 446 1900 1317

22 22 DIPTIRANI NAIK
AT/PO- M.RAMPUR, JAYANTI 
NAGAR PARA, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 02.07.1996 600 199 Arts 600 210 1900 1415

23 23 DEEPA PANI
AT/PO- TULAPADA, PS- 
NARLA, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 10.03.1994 600 202
Vocation 

(NIOS)
600 419 1900 1252

24 24 CHINMAYEE NAIK
AT- ARKABAHALI PADA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 01.04.1994 600 298 Arts 600 242 1900 1399

25 25 BARANIDHI BAG Female 17.12.1994 600 291 Arts 600 307 1900 1363
Only certificate 
submited

26 26 NITU MEHER Female 10.06.1996 600 294 Arts 600 277 1400 994
GNM Course Not 
Completed

27 27 SARITA PATEL Female 08.05.1991 600 505 Arts 600 300 1400 1022
GNM Course Not 
Completed



28 28
KHARITASWARI 
NAIK

Female 27.05.1997 600 278 Arts 600 210 1900 1347

29 29
CHETASMITA 
SUNANI

AT- BANIKIMUNDA, 
BEHERA,DIST. KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 18.07.1995 600 228 Arts 600 277 1900 1339

30 30 DIPTIMAYEE DEEP
AT/PO- UTKELA, AMBEDKAR 
MARG, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 10.07.1986 750 357 Arts 1100 374 1400 1098
GNM Course Not 
Completed

31 31 SAROJINI SETHY
AT/PO- GOPABANDHU 
NAGAR, BADPADA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 

Kalahandi Female 28.04.1994 600 198 Arts 60 261 1900 1239

32 32
RAJANIKANTA 
SAHU

AT/PO- DEUNDI, VIA- 
MAHICHALA, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Male 04.01.1986 750 312 Arts 900 356 1900 1341

33 33 PREANKA NAIK
AT- KATHAGDA, 
MANGALABAG, CUTTACK

Kalahandi Female 12.05.1994 600 198 Arts 600 319 1900 1347

34 34
NITANJALI 
KUMAR

AT/PO- GHODABANDH, VIA- 
NARLA, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 01.06.1980 750 250 Arts 650 366 1900 1314

35 35 NANDINI TANDI
AT/PO- GHODABANDH, PS- 
NARLA , KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 09.07.1986 750 304 Arts 900 430 1900 1396

36 36 KABITA NAIK
AT-HINJILIBAHULI, PS- 
JUNAGARH, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 15.12.1997 600 406 Science 600 321 1900 1364

37 37 JEEBAN JYOTI SA
AT/PO- CHHILPA, VIA- 
DHARMAGARH, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 15.07.1987 750 270 Arts 900 333 1900 1396

38 38 DIPIKA SENAPATI
AT- DAYANIDHI CHOWK, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI FEMALE 11.01.1993 600 215 Arts 600 257 1900 1320

39 40 CHHANDA CHARAN NAG
AT/PO- PALAM, VIA- RUPRA 
RD., KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Male 03.07.1985 750 444 Arts 600 471 1900 1457

40 41
BIKASH RANJAN 
NAG

AT/PO- TULAPADA, PS- 
NARLA, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Male 30.06.1996 600 280 Arts 600 240 1900 1322

41 42
BABRUBAHAN 
HARIJAN

AT/PO- SIRJAPALI, VIA- 
KESINGA, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Male 16.06.1991 750 359 Arts 600 210 1900 1340

42 43
MAHASWETA 
PRUSTY

AT- BRAHMINPADA, PO- 
JUNAGARH, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 16.04.1995 600 279 Arts 600 264 1900 1376



43 44 ABHISEK NAG
AT/PO- KAMTHANA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Male 16.08.1990 750 295 Science (NIOS) 600 297 1900 1357

44 45
KALI PRASADA 
HOTA

AT/PO- SARGUL, MALPADA, 
PS- M.RAMPUR, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Male 18.06.1997 600 324 Arts 600 336 1900 1677

45 46 ANJALI PATRA
AT/PO- LADUGAON, VIA- 
KOKSARA, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 30.12.1993 600 265 Arts 600 230 1900 1344

46 47 MINAKSHI NAG
AT/PO- M.RAMPUR, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 09.02.1993 600 292 Arts 600 307 1900 1303

47 48
MITA 
MAHANANDA

AT/PO/PS- GOLAMUNDA, 
VIA- DH.GARH, KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 15.06.1991 750 358 Arts 600 262 1900 1427

48 49
PRAMOD KUMAR 
RANA

AT/PO- RATANPUR, 
TULAPADA, NARLA, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Male 12.05.1996 600 468 Science 600 370 2800 1933

49 50
SANGEETA 
BISWAL

AT/PO- M.RAMPUR, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 02.06.1996 600 416 Arts 600 325 1400 1080
GNM Course Not 
Completed

50 51 SHRABANI SAHU
AT/PO- MUNDAPALA, 
TAKARLA, VIA- RUPRA RD, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 06.07.1993 600 299 Arts 600 326 1900 1410

51 52
SWAPNA RANI 
BRAHMA

AT/PO- BHANPUR, NARLA, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 27.02.1998 600 509 Science 600 412 1900 1496

52 53 RISPA TRIPATHY
AT- JAGANNATHPUR, PO- 
MEDINIPUR, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 

Kalahandi Female 23.06.1997 600 269 Science 600 270 1900 1451

53 55 ALAKA MAJHI
SURYA MEDICAL, 
MADHUPATTNA, KALYANI 
NAGAR, CUTTACK

Kalahandi Female 15.06.1994 600 308 Arts 600 300 1900 1372

54 56 AMBALIKA NAIK
AT/PO- FARANG, SOSIA, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 29.03.1992 750 258 600 288 1900 1131
Documents In 
complete

55 57 ARATI BESERA
AT/PO- JUNAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

Kalahandi Female 20.12.1993 800 377 Arts 600 314 1900 1405

56 58 ARCHANA PAL
AT- GOPABANDHU NAGAR, 
PO- BHAWANIPATNA

Kalahandi Female 20.07.1983 750 355 Arts 900 320 1900 1412

57 61
BARSHARANI 
NAIK

AT/PO- TAHANSIR, KESINGA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 20.07.1991 750 474 Arts 600 302 1900 1366

58 62
BEDAMATI 
MANGARAJ

AT- TURECHHADA,PO- 
CHAPURIA, GOLAMUNDA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 24.01.1994 600 201 Arts 600 313 1900 1304



59 63
BHARGABI 
BIBHAR

AT/PO- CHHATRAPUR, PS- 
LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 20.05.1994 600 371 Science (NIOS) 600 410 1900 1342

60 64 DIBYANEE NAG
AT- JAWAHAR NAVODAYA 
VIDYALAYA, PO- BELPADA, 
BOLANGIR

KALAHANDI F 08.06.1996 500 342 Science 500 321 2800 2130

61 65 GEETA CHHATRIA
AT-RENGALPALI, PO- BIMLA, 
JAIPATNA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 15.02.1988 600 300 Arts 600 242 1900 1345

62 66 GIRIJA NAIK
AT- GANGAPUR, PO- 
KALIAKUNDAL,JUNAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 03.06.1994 600 267 Arts 600 258 1900 1313

63 67
GOLAP CHANDRA 
SAHU

AT/PO- KANDAREI, 
M.RAMPUR, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 23.12.1998 600 434 Science 600 330 - -
GNM Course Not 
Completed

64 68
HRUDAKANTI 
SUNA

AT- SAPALAHARA, PO- 
REGEDA, M.RAMPUR, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 13.06.1995 600 251 Arts 600 322 1900 1482

65 69
HRUDAYA 
PANIGRAHI

AT/PO- MOTER, VIA- 
CHARBAHAL, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 08.07.1992 750 422 Arts 600 262 1900 1367

66 71
JTOTSHNA MAYEE 
NAG

AT- G. KARLAKHUNTA, 
M.RAMPUR, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 10.09.1996 700 388 Arts 600 272 - -
GNM Course Not 
Completed

67 72 KABITA BHOI
AT-SIRABAHAL, PO- 
POURKELA, VIA- RISIDA, 
M.RAMPUR, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 07.06.1996 600 226 Arts 600 250 1900 1405

68 73 KAMALINEE BHOI
AT- 
KANDHBRAHMANIGUDA, PO- 
NANDOL, JUNAGARH, 

KALAHANDI F 25.05.1998 600 416 Science 600 258 1900 1296

69 74
KRUSHNA PRIYA 
DASH

AT- SAMBHUNAGARPADA, 
BHOI GUDA, BAGH MUNDA, 
LANE NO-6, 

KALAHANDI F 04.05.1995 600 198 Arts 600 289 1900 1396

70 75 MADHABI BAG
AT- GOPABANDHU NAGAR, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 14.12.1986 750 379 Arts 900 394 1900 1428

71 76
MOHAMMAD 
ABDUL KALAM

AT/PO- BELGAON, PS- 
SAINTALA, BALANGIR, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 15.07.1998 600 519 Science 600 294 1900 1444

72 77 ANITA NAG
AT- SAIDALANGA,PO- 
TURCHI, M.RAMPUR, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 07.03.1999 600 397 Science 600 245
GNM Course Not 
Completed



73 78 NIRUPAMA SAHU
AT/PO- DUMURIA, KEGAON, 
BORDA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 02.02.1988 750 290 Arts 900 418 1900 1422

74 79 OSHOMATI BHOI F 14.07.1987 Arts 900 361 1900 1238
10th Mark sheet not 
Submited

75 81 PRAMOD SAHU
AT-BHATAPALA, BORPADAR, 
M.RAMPUR

KALAHANDI M 15.05.1997 600 506 Science 600 399 1900 1557

76 82 RINKI PANDAR
AT- UPARNUAGOAN, PO- 
MANIKERA, M.RAMPUR, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 04.04.1996 600 443 Science 600 249 1900 1223

77 83 SATYABATI BIHARI
AT-TIPIGUDA, VIA-SOSIA, 
DSIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 07-06-1994 600 244 Arts 600 287 1900 1417

78 84 SRABAN MEHER
AT/PO- BALDIAMAL, 
MAHICHALA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 06-03-1997 600 321 Science 600 299 1900 1340

79 85 SRIYANKA BANUA
AT-PODAGUDA, PO- 
KHALIABHATA, PS- 
JAIPATNA, DIST. KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 03-03-1992 750 429 600 328 1900 1438

80 86
SUBASINI 
MANHIRA

AT-ABUJABAHAL, PO-
GAJBAHAL, RISIDA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 25-06-1992 750 447 Arts 600 283 1900 1465

81 87 SUNI SUNA
AT/PO- SONEPUR, SPINNING 
MILL, D COLONY SONEPUR, 
DIST-SONEPUR

SONEPUR F 02-07-1989 750 299 Arts 600 261 1900 1367

82 88
SUSHREE 
ANUPAMA 
PRADHAN

AT- ODIA PARALA STREE, 
PO/PS- PARALAKHEMUNDI, 
DIST. GAJAPATI

GAJAPATI F 18-07-1997 600 393 Science 600 300 1900 1405

83 89 TEJASWINI BAG
AT- MAKUDAPUR, PO- 
DHAMANPUR, PS- 
GOLAMUNDA, DIST- 

KALAHANDI F 02-04-1997 600 339
VOCATIONAL 

SCIENCE
650 437 1900 1257

84 90 GRACE SENAPATI
AT/PO- NAKTIGUDA, VIA-
GOLAMUNDA, DIST. 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 10-11-1994 600 307 Science 600 382 2800 2145 BSC NURSING

85 91 JAGNYASENI NAG
AT/PO- MAJHIGUDA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 01-03-1993 600 293 Arts 600 254 1900 1394

86 92 SHYAMALEE NAG
AT/PO-MAJHIGUDA, PS- 
KOKSARA, DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 12-01-1997 600 337 ANM 600 227 1400 932
GNM Course Not 
Completed



87 93
SUKANTI 
CHHATRIA

AT-KUSHMAL, PO- AMPALI, 
DIST- BOLANGIR

BOLANGIR F 08-05-1988 750 290 Arts 600 268 1900 1358

88 94
SNEHAMAYEE 
SHAMAL

AT/PO- CHAHAGAON, VIA-
UTKELA, DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 28-08-1993 600 396 Science 600 332 2800 2093

89 95
SATYA PRAKASH 
SENAPATI

AT/PO- NAKATIKANI, PS- 
GOLAMUNDA, DIST. 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 11-05-1993 800 284 Arts 600 262 1900 1296

90 96 SHARAT PADHAN
AT/PO- GAJABAHALI, VIA- 
RISIDA, PS- M.RAMPUR

KALAHANDI M 10-03-1993 600 382 Science 600 269 2800 2051

91 97 SANGITA NAIK
AT/PO- HILL TOWN, LANE-2, 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST. 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 19-07-1997 600 283 600 272
COURSE NOT 
COMPLETED

92 98 RENUKA SUNA KUSURLA F 06-04-1993 800 277 600 277
COURSE NOT 
COMPLETED

93 99
RANJIT KUMAR 
SAHU

AT- TENTILIGUDA, PO- 
MANIKERA, M.RAMPUR, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

M 05-01-1998 600 445 600 373
COURSE NOT 
COMPLETED

94 100 PADMALAYA BAG
AT- TURKEL, PO- 
CHAHAGAON, PS- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 

KALAHANDI F 25-06-1998 600 434 Science 600 251 1900 1403

95 101
NIBEDITA 
MOHANTY

KASAKENDU ROAD, PO- 
RISIGAON, PS- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 

KALAHANDI F 05-06-1997 10 7.8 500 349
COURSE NOT 
COMPLETED

96 102
MURCHHANA 
DURGA

AT- CHARBAHAL, PS- 
JUNAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 15-10-1996 600 329
BSC NURSING 
CONTINUINIG

600 261
COURSE NOT 
COMPLETED

97 103
MANIKA DEVI 
NAIK

AT- BADAPADA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 28-07-1990 750 326 Arts 600 318 1900 1389

98 104 MAMATA SAHU
BUDHIPADAR, PO- 
CHAHAGAON, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 05-10-1995 600 470
VOCATIONAL 

SCIENCE
650 422 1900 1331

99 105
MADHUSMITA 
SETHY

PARIPALAI, PO- KUSURPUR, 
PS- BALICHNDRAPUR, DKIST- 
JAJPUR

JAJPUR F 19-06-1997 600 380 Science 600 259 1900 1512

100 106 KUMUDA SAHOO
AT/PO- GHODABANDH, 
NARLA, DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 12-04-1996 600 436 Science 600 277 1900 1401



101 107
KAUSALYA 
MAHAT

WARD NO- 6, SCHOL PADA, 
AT/PO- KESINGA, PS- 
KESINGA, DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 15-07-1987 750 365 Arts 600 315 1900 1346

102 108
ASHOK KUMAR 
PATRA

AT/PO- MUNDIGADA, PO- 
TUMDIBANDHA, DIST- 
KANDHAMAL

KANDHAMAL M 20-06-1985 600 405 600 257
GNM CERTIFICATE & 
Marks NOT 
SUBMITTED

103 109
LACHHAMAN 
NAIK

AT- LITIGUDA, PO- 
BHARUAMUNDA, PS- 
SINAPALI, DIST- NUAPADA

NUAPADA M 03-01-1995 600 317 Arts 600 309 1900 1321

104 110 USHABATI SETHI
AT-AKRABAHALIPADA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 02-04-1987 750 492 Science 900 410 1900 1449

105 111 SUCHARITA PUTEL
MALIPADA, WARD NO. 17, 
PO- BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 06-12-1998 600 352
VOCATIONAL 

SCIENCE
650 384 1900 1375

106 112 SATABDI SAHU
AT-CHIKILI, PS- KOKSARA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 18-07-1994 600 219 Science (NIOS) 700 337 1900 1347

107 113 SASMITA DEI
AT- BANKIMUNDA,PO- 
BEHERA, PS- KOKSARA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 30-07-1995 600 253 Arts 600 282 1900 1239

108 114
SAMPAD KUMAR 
PRADHAN

DIST- PURI PURI M 01-06-1993 ARTS  +3
NO REQUISITE 
DOCUMENTS

109 115 RANJITA SIPKA
AT/PO- GOLAMUNDA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 17-11-1995 600 386 Science 600 262 2800 2009

110 116 PRIYA RAO
AT/PO- JAIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 23-11-1998 600 470 Science 600 290
GNM Course Not 
Completed

111 118 MITA MAHANAND
AT/PO- GOLAMUNDA, VIA- 
DHARMAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 15-06-1991 750 358 Arts 600 262 1900 1427

112 120
JYOTSHNA 
KUMARI JAL

AT/PO- PARLA, PS- 
DHARMAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 07-01-1999 600 395 600 320
GNM Course Not 
Completed

113 121 JAGADAMBA BAG
AT- HALDIGARH, PO- 
KARLAPADA, UTKELA , SIT- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 10-07-1988 750 327 Arts 900 434 1900 1243

114 122 DURGASINI BAG
AT- SENDHIKULARI, SOSIA, 
DHARMAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 12-06-1992 800 306 Arts 600 293 1900 1428



115 123 BIKRAM MALLIK
AT- GANAGARA, DIST- 
CUTTACK

CUTTACK M 08-04-1994 600 287 Commerce 600 293 1900 1345

116 124
BIDUMATI 
CHHATRIA

AT/PO- DASPUR, SOSIA, 
GOLAMUNDA, 
DIST.KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 10-01-1996 600 329 Arts 600 324 1900 1438

117 125 TRINATH NAYAK
AT- BASULI, PO-GIRLA, 
KOTAPADA, DIST- KORAPUT

KORAPUT M 12-05-1994 600 224 Arts 600 316 1900 1393

118 126 SUNITA PARIDA AT- NIMBARA, KENDRAPADA KENDRAPADA F 20-03-1990 750 378
VOCATIONAL 

SCIENCE
650 380 1900 1571

119 127
TILOTAMA 
CHATRIA

ATPO- DENGAGUDA, PO- 
KOKSARA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 18-01-1988 750 405 Arts 900 341 1900 1383

120 128
SRADHANJALI 
CHHATRIA

AT/PO- MURSING, 
DEOGAON, BOLANGIR

BOLANGIR F 21-06-1991 750 351 Arts 600 251 1900 1352

121 130
MANASH RANJAN 
PRADHAN

AT/PO- ATIGAON , 
JUNAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

NOT REQUISITE 
QUALIFICATION

122 131 HASMITA SUNANI
AT. GOSHAL PADA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 14-12-1990 600 378 Arts 600 251 1900 1387

123 132
KHULANA 
SATNAMI

AT- MERGHARA, PO- 
BNRAHMAN CHHENDIA, 
DHARMAGARH, DIST- 

KALAHANDI F 07-01-1992 750 450 Science 600 268 1900 1291

124 133
NIBEDITA 
CHHATRIA

AT/PO- BELKHANDI, 
KESINGA, DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 01-06-1991 750 360 Arts 600 292 1900 1392

125 134 PINKI BAG
AT/PO- KANKERI, VIA- SOSIA, 
PS- DHARMAGARH, DIST- 
KALHANDI

KALAHANDI F 11-06-1994 600 319 Science 600 255 1900 1402

126 135
PRADYUMNA 
MANGARAJ

AT- NAKTIGUDA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 09-05-1998 600 460
VOCATIONAL 

SCIENCE
650 469

NO REQUISITE 
QUALIFICATION 

127 136
SURUCHI 
PRIYADARSINI 
DURGA

AT- DAKKOTA, PO- 
GOPALPUR, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 16-07-1996 600 363 600 250
NO REQUISITE 
QUALIFICATION 

128 137 SABITA PATEL
AT/PO- MAHALING, BORDA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 09-07-1992 750 380 Science 600 281 1900 1274

129 138 ROSEMERY NAG
GHUSAN , IA- SAINTALA, 
BOLANGIR

BOLANGIR F 16-05-1990 750 368 Arts 600 235 1900 1237



130 139 ELINE KERKETA
AT/PO- MANGARKUNDA, 
KATKURBAHAL, VIA- 
KUTARA, SUNDARGARH

SUNDARGARH F 28.02.1984 750 345 900 380 1900 1445

131 141 BAIDEHI JAL
AT- KASHIBAHAL, PO- 
DH.GARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 15.05.1978 650 299 Arts 1100 418 1900 1310

132 142
ANIL KUMAR 
SAHU

AT- PUTIGAON, PO- SARGUL 
MALPADA, VIA- RISIDA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 04.05.1986 750 271 Arts 1100 460 1900 1439

133 143 BINAPANI PING F 19.06.1995 600 272 Science 600 250 1900 1383

134 144 SAPTAMI MAJHI
AT/PO- KHAICHHANA, 
SARIAN, VIA- RUPRA RD, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 18.01.1996 600 291 Arts 600 210 1900 1113

135 145 SASMITA SUNANI
AT/PO- KAMTHANA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 10.06.1992 800 346 Arts 600 245 1900 1347

136 146 JHARANA NAIK
AT/PO- RANMAL, JAIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 09.06.1990 750 373 Arts 900 408 1900 1371

137 147
DULANI 
DANDSENA

AT/PO- KARLAKOT, PO- 
BANIJARA, PS- JUNAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 11.03.1986 750 300 900 391
NOT REQUISITE 
QUALIFICATION & 
DOCUMENTS

138 148
PREMANAND 
NIAL

AT/PO- BAGAD, DH.GARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 10.12.1984 750 300 900 444 1900 1446

139 149
SANTARIKA 
PANDA,

AT- BRAHMAN PADA, PO- 
GODAL, VIA- SINAPALI, 
NUAPADA

KALAHANDI F 07.06.1987 750 347 Arts 1100 415 1900 1297

140 150 SIDHANTA BAG
AT- KUBURI, PO- 
BANDHAPARI, 
BISWANATHPUR, 

KALAHANDI M 05.01.1998 600 430 Science 600 264 1900 1313

141 151
UMESH CHANDRA 
NAIK

AT- CITY HOSPITAL, 
DURGAPUR, WB

KALAHANDI M 11.06.1994 600 279 Arts 600 249 1900 1295

142 152
MAMATA 
SENAPATI

AT- BALBEDA, PO- 
GUMANGBEDA, M.RAMPUR, 
VIA0 NARLA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 28.08.1992 600 241 Arts 600 272 1800 1322

143 153 LILI CHHURA
AT/PO- BORDA, KEGAON, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 20.05.1996 600 282 Arts 600 314 1900 1286



144 154
MADHUSMITA 
PRIYADARSINI

KALAHANDI F 750 324 Arts 600 317 1900 1238

145 156 BABITA BAG
AT/PO- TH.RAMPUR, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 10.06.1989 750 314 900 474
NO REQUISITE 
QUALIFICATION

146 157
MADHUSMITA 
BARIK

AT/PO- GOUDCHHENDIA, 
MAHICHALA, JUNAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 26.07.1989 750 586 Arts 900 511 1900 1511

147 158
MANASI 
PRADHAN

AT/PO- RAJNAGAR, 
KENDRAPARA

KENDRAPADA F 10.05.1996 600 292 Science 600 248 1900 1309

148 159 TIKE MANI BISHI
AT- BOKRASIL, TIPIGUDA, 
VIA- SOSIA, DH.GARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 02.06.1990 800 358 Arts 600 368 1900 1442

149 160 LIPSHA BANUA
AT-TALPADAR, PO- BIMLA, 
JAIPATNA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 18.12.1997 600 247 Arts 600 210 1900 1277

150 161 DEEPAKA RANA
AT/PO- TERESINGHA, VIA-
RISIDA, KARLAMUNDA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 14.06.1996 600 381 Science 600 308 2800 1991

151 162
HEMANGINI 
DURGA

AT/PO- BADPODAGUDA, 
KOKSARA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 750 361 Arts 600 254 1900 1361

152 164 RASMITA SAGAR
BIKRAMGUDA, PO- 
CHHILIPALI, PS- 
DHARMAGARH, DIST- 

KALAHANDI F 16-02-1984 750 387 Arts 900 402 1900 1279

153 165 PUSPANJALI SUNA
LATKABAHALI, PO-
FATKAMAL, UTKELA , DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 05-09-1986 750 340 Arts 600 371 1900 1290

154 166 NIBEDITA DALAI
AT- MERMAHUL, PO- BAD 
CHERGAON, PS- KEGAON, 
GOLAMUNDA DIST- 

KALAHANDI F 10-06-1997 600 459
VOCATIONAL 

SCIENCE
650 431 1900 1253

155 167
SUKANYA 
ARCHANA SAHU

AT/PO- CHAHAGAON, VIA- 
UTKELA, DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 03-03-1998 600 440 Arts 600 377 1900 1456

156 168 SUSHRITA SAHU
AT/PO- RISIDA, M.RAMPUR , 
KARLAMUNDA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 15-02-1995 600 346
VOCATIONAL 

SCIENCE
650 434 1900 1433

157 169 SARASWATI NAIK
AT- DEWANSAHEB PARA, 
NEAR BRAHMAKUMARI 
VIDYALAYA, 

KALAHANDI F 11.04.1991 600 331 600 302 1900 1031



158 170
SUHASINEE 
NAYAK

AT/PO- M.RAMPUR, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 03.01.1996 600 398 Science 600 243 2800 2003

159 171 BHADRAB BAG
AT- ANTARLA, PO- 
HABASPUR, MAHICHALA, 
JUNAGARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 09.05.1996 600 210 Arts 600 226 1900 1149

160 172
DAMAYANTI 
BESHRA

AT- TV CENTRE PADA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 15.07.1987 600 340 Arts 600 266 1900 950

161 173 JALANJALI BAG
AT- HALDIGARH, PO- 
KARLAPADA, UTKELA , DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 06.07.1994 750 239 Arts 600 141 1900 1081

162 174 SUBHASHREE BAG
AT- HALDIGARH, 
KARLAPADA, VIA- UTKELA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 10.06.1994 750 223 Arts 600 282 1900 1066

163 176
SUBHANKARI 
PRADHANI

AT/PO- KOKSARA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 17.04.1996 600 369 Science 600 289 1900 1382

164 177
TAPASWINI 
MAHANANDA

AT/PO- DHARMAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 02.07.1995 600 198 Arts 600 250 1900 1345

165 178 MUKTA BARIHA F 27.06.1995 600 243 Commerce 600 210 1900 1214

166 180 PADMABATI NAG
AT- SAN RENGALI, PO- RINJA, 
M.RAMPUR, KALAHANDI

 KALAHANDI F 10.05.1995 600 341 Science 600 328 1900 1382

167 181 MINATI MAJHI
AT/PO- 

BIJAMARA, 
VIA- 

F 12-08-1998 600 434 600 259
GNM Course Not 
Completed

168 183 KUBER SAHU
AT- CHICHARLA, PO- BORIA, 
KESINGA DIST- KALAHANDI

AT- 
CHICHARLA, 
PO- BORIA, 

M 24-06-1983 750 361 SCIENCE NIOS 600 441 1900 1355

169 184 HIMADRI SINDUR
AT- JUNAGARH,PO- 
JUNAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

AT- 
JUNAGARH,P

O- 
F 30-06-1981 750 265 ARTS 900 469 1900 1359

170 186 GANGOTRI JAL
AT- KASHBAHAL, 
DHARMAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 05-04-1996 600 260 SCIENCE 600 293 1900 1538

171 188 DIBYA PANI
RAIGHAR, AT-DNK COLONY, 
DIST- NABARANGPUR

NABARANGPUR F 23-03-1997 600 294 SCIENCE 500 276 1900 1507

172 189 DEBENDREE DEEP
GAJABAHAL,PS- M.RAMPUR, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 11-06-1994 600 256 ARTS 600 259 1900 1354



173 191 BARSA NAIK
AT- LAXMI PUR, 
PARMANANDAPUR, 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 

KALAHANDI F 10-01-1997 600 310 SCIENCE 600 360 1900 1330

174 192 BALDEV BAG
AT-KARLAMUNDA, PO- 
KARLAMUNDA, PS- 
M.RAMPUR, DIST- 

KALAHANDI M 15-07-1984 750 354 ARTS 900 315 1900 1426

175 193 ANJANA NAG
AT/PO- BHANPUR, PS- 
BHANPUR, DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 18-12-1991 750 415 ARTS 600 249 1900 1417

176 196 HINABATI NAIK
KANDUL JAAR, BORDA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 03-05-1995 600 327 SCIENCE 600 271 1900 1396

177 198
TAPASWINI 
SENAPATI

AT- BANDHAPADA, PO- 
KUNDLA, KESINGA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 12-05-1993 800 253 ARTS 600 265 1900 1381

178 199 SURYAKANTI BAG
AT- PODAMUNDI, 
CHELIMAL, UTKELA,DIST. 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 25-01-1983 600 349 ARTS 600 246 1900 1309

179 200
SOUMYASMATA 
TANDI

AT- TALPADAR, BIMLA, 
JAIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 05-06-1997 600 422 Science 600 238 1900 1308

180 202 SASMITA NAIK
AT- LAXMI PUR, 
PARMANANDAPUR, 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 

KALAHANDI F 02-04-1986 750 358 ARTS 900 485 1900 1405

181 203 SASMITA KUMAR
AT- PODAMUNDI, 
CHELIMAL, UTKELA,DIST. 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 02-06-1996 600 222 Arts 600 281 1900 1397

182 204
SARITANJALI 
HARPAL

AT- BORINGPADAR, 
KESINGA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 750 432 ARTS 600 322 1900 1388
NOT MENTION GNM 
MARK CLERALY

183 205 SANJUKTA BIHARI
AT- MAKARSALA, 
JUNAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 17-04-1995 600 229 ARTS 600 243 1900 1257

184 206
SACHITANANDA 
SAHU

AT- PUTIGAON, PO- 
SARGULMALPADA, RISIDA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 27-04-1992 750 454 ARTS 600 239 1900 1449

185 208 PRIYANKA NAIK
AT- AMBADOLA, VIA- 
MAHICHALA,DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 11-05-1998 600 408 Science 600 279 1900 1450

186 209 PRIYNKA MAJHI
GHODABANDHA, NARLA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 14-06-1998 600 363 SCIENCE 600 256 1900 1214



187 210 PABITRA SAHU
GHODABANDHA, NARLA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 05-05-1990 750 352 VOCATIONAL 1000 612  
GNM Course Not 
Completed

188 211
RASHMI 
SENAPATI

AT-BURAT, C/O- BUDO PAN, 
M.RAMPUR, DIST. 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 09-01-1986 750 326 ARTS 600 282 1900 1232

189 212 ROSY PATEL
AT- MALIPADA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 06-05-1992 750 354 Arts 600 242 1900 1363

190 213
LOPAMUDRA 
SABAR

AT- THOGAPALI, 
GANDAMER, PS- KOMNA, 
DIST- NUAPADA

NUAPADA F 15-06-1998 600 391 SCIENCE 600 257
GNM Course Not 
Completed

191 215 JOSHABANTI NAIK
BALISINGA, PO- KERBANDI, 
NARLA, DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 16-05-1995 600 321
VOCATIONAL 

SCIENCE
650 391 1900 1254

192 216 JOGINDRA MAJHI
AT- SANA CHHATARANG, PO- 
DADE PADAR, PS- 
TH.RAMPUR, DIST- 

KALAHANDI M 10-02-1998 600 411 SCIENCE 600 286 1900 1323

193 217 JHARANA NAYAK
AT- MANAGALPUR, VIA- 
PARLA,DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 20-06-1995 600 305 SCIENCE 600 255 1900 1354

194 218 JANAKI NAIK
AT- BHALIAJORE, 
BODPADAGUDA, KOKSARA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 05-05-1998 600 430 SCIENCE 600 345 1900 1357

195 219
SWETA PADMA 
NAIK

AT/PO- HALDIGARH, 
KARLAPADA, UTKELA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 05.05.1995 600 237 Arts 600 259 1900 1375

196 220
SHIBASHREE 
PRADHAN

AT/PO- BHANPUR, NARLA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 03.04.1992 750 369 Arts 600 352 1900 1459

197 221 SARITA CHHATRIA
AT- AAM GACH PARA, WARD 
NO-13, BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 20.06.1985 750 382 Arts 900 337 1900 1261

198 223 MINATI NAIK
AT/PO- HALDIGARH, 
KARLAPADA, UTKELA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 22.04.1988 750 332 Arts 1100 391 1900 1453

199 224
HIMANI 
CHHATRIA

AT/PO- BORDA, KEGAON, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 22.04.1992 750 279 Arts 600 305 1900 1403

200 225
GEETANJALI 
BARIK

AT- SBI, DH.GARH, 
KALAHANDI

CUTTACK F 15.05.1990 600 395 Science 1000 615 1900 1274



201 226 ARUPA CHHATRIA
AT/PO- MINGUR, 
KALAMPUR, JAIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 26.03.1993 600 248 Arts 600 244 1900 1386

202 227
SIMANCHAL 
PATRA

AT- UPHER, SERGARH, 
NARLA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 08.01.1985 750 278 Arts 1100 417 1900 1514

203 228 MAMATA BISHI
AT- KOKOMUNDA, VIA- 
CHANCHER, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 03.07.1987 600 283 Science 1200 741 1900 1329

204 229
NALINIPRAVA 
KARUNA KUMARI 
BAG

AT/PO- CHICHAIGUDA, 
JUNAGARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 20.07.1990 750 359 ARTS 600 251 1900 1529

205 230
PARMESWARI 
NAIK

AT- PODAMUNDI, 
CHELIMAL, UTKELA,DIST. 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 10.07.1991 750 346 Arts 750 329 1900 1399

206 231 PRATIVA KUMAR
AT- DANGAPATA, PO- 
MUDING, M.RAMPUR, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 15.04.1996 600 349 Science 600 241 1900 1586

207 232 PRAVATI SAGAR
AT- DEWANSAHEB PARA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 22.02.1991 750 356 SCIENCE NIOS 600 300 1900 1221

208 233
RAJNANDINI 
KUMAR

AT/PO- SRIPUR, RUPRARD, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 04.07.1995 600 212 SCIENCE NIOS 600 401 1900 974

209 235 RINKI BISOI
AT- GANTAYAT PARA, 
JUNAGARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 15.02.1991 750 277 ARTS 600 267 1900 1429

210 236 AISHWARYA BAG
AT- AMADHOLA, NANDOL, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 14.11.1994 600 198 ARTS 600 314 1900 1407

211 237
BHAGYALAXMI 
SENAPATI

AT- PIJILADU, VIA- NARLA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 02.04.1994 600 277 SCIENCE 600 248 1900 1423

212 239 TAPASWINI BAG
AT/PO- KOKSARA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 05.07.1993 600 294 SCIENCE 600 234 1900 1396

213 240 SABITA BIBHAR
AT/PO- REGADA, PS- 
M.RAMPUR,DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 25-06-1983 750 272 ARTS 900 373 1900 1326

214 241 PRAMILA NAG
AT/PO-GAJBAHAL, RISIDA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 600 343 Arts 600 291 1900 1448

215 242 KALYANI SAHU
AT/PO- FARANG, VIA- SOSIA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 07-02-1983 750 369 ARTS 900 363 1900 1276



216 244
MADHURI SAY 
BABU

AT- DHARMAGARH, PO- 
DHARMAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 23-07-1994 600 264 SCIENCE 600 263 1900 1381

217 245
MOHINIBALA 
CHHATRIA

AT-BORDA, PO- KEGAON, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 05-06-1987 750 358 Arts 900 479 1900 1383

218 246
SASMITA 
MANJARI BAGH

AT- MALIPADA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 03-03-1989 700 409 SCIENCE UP 500 321

219 247 JHILI KALSAE
AT/PO- GAJBAHAL, RISIDA, 
M.RAMPUR, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 10-07-1997 600 478 ARTS 600 362
GNM Course Not 
Completed

220 249 SUJATA DAS
AT/PO- PARAMANANDAPUR, 
SADAR BHAWANIPATNA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 02-05-1997 600 234 Arts 600 325 1900 1424

221 250 LOCHANA ROUT
AT- GOSHAL PADA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 06-06-1995 600 221 Arts 600 248 1900 1366

222 251 SONALI MAJHI
AT/PO- BHAWANIPATNA, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 19-12-1996 600 428 SCIENCE 600 351 1900 1504

223 252 ANITA SABAR
AT- FUKJODI, 
KUTURKHAMAR, PS- SADAR, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 11-01-1996 600 293 ARTS 600 221 1900 1538

224 253 BARSA CHHATRIA
AT- NAKTIGUDA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 25-04-1995 600 270 ARTS 600 217 1900 1460

225 255
BIJAYALAXMI 
SENAPATI

LEWIS NAGAR,BJB NAGAR, 
DIST. KHORDHA

KALAHANDI F 15-05-1991 750 399 Arts 600 239 1900 1493

226 256 KAMALINI SABAR
AT-PHUGAON,PO- 
KOKSRA,DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 02-10-1997 600 443 SCIENCE 600 304 1900 1330

227 259 LOKANATH NAIK
AT-SAHU COLONY, PO/PS, 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 07-06-1998 600 465 Science 600 341 1900 1321

228 261 BABITA SINGH
AT/PO- LANJIGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 09-03-1996 600 236 Commerce 600 304 1900 1473

229 262 KANCHAN BEMAL
AT/PO- NANDOL, 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 05-09-1991 750 336 ARTS 600 210 1900 1373

230 263
MANJULATA 
CHHATRIA

AT- MAHABIRPADA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 26-07-1997 600 470 SCIENCE 600 277 1900 1347



231 264 RITANJALI JAL
AT- KHAIRMAL, PO- 
NANDOL, DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 13-04-1993 600 264 ARTS 600 273 1900 1386

232 265
MEGHAMALA 
DEEP

AT-KUPAGAON, PO- 
MALAGUNDA, JUNAGARH, 
DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 28-06-1990 750 303 ARTS 600 248 1900 1398

233 267
JYOTIRANJAN 
BIKASH KUMAR

KALAHANDI M 22-03-1992 600 341 ARTS 600 221 1900 1232

234 268
CHAPALAMATI 
KUMBHAR

AT- AMBADOLA, PO- 
HABASPUR, MAHICHALA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 15.05.1997 600 250 Arts 600 236 1900 1390


